
COB LIGHTS



01

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material 
Body Colour
Reflector Color

Aluminium 

8
50
30°

12 Watt
75 MM
38°

8
75
38°

30 Watt
1100 MM
60°

ROSE GOLD

ORIO

TRIM SERIES

GRACE TWINE SERIES

3K 4K 5K 6K
12
75
36°  

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material 
Body Colour

6
55
36° 

18 Watt
90 MM
36° 

Aluminium 
WhiteBlack

 MRP: 1190/1500/1980/- 
12W-3 IN 1: 2080/- | 12W-D/T: 3180/-

3K 4K 5K 6K
3
40
24° 

WhiteBlack
Copper Shine Black

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material 
Body Colour

Aluminium 

18
85
60°

24
110
60°

3K 4K 5K 6K
12
50
40°

WhiteBlack

MRP : 850/980/1540/2460/2930/- | 
12W-3 IN 1: 1470/- | 12W-D/T: 2640/-

MRP : 710/1030/1340/- | 
12W-3 IN 1: 1920/- | 12W-D/T: 3020/-

HONEY COMB

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

7
50
30°

12 Watt
75 MM
38°

Aluminium 
WhiteBlack

3K 4K 5K 6K

MRP : 1170/1470| 
12W-3 IN 1: 2050/- | 12W- D/T: 3150/-

12
75 
38°

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour
Reflector Color

3K 4K 5K 6K
7
50
38°

18 Watt
85 MM

Aluminium 
Black

Black

MRP : 810/1070/1440/- | 
12W-3 IN 1: 1660/- | 12W-D/T: 2750/-

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour WhiteBlack

12
75
38°

2x12 Watt
150x75 MM
38°

Aluminium 

 MRP :  1190/2370/-  | 
12W-3 IN 1: 1770/-  | 12W-D/T: 2870/-

3K 4K 5K 6K

Phone: 9654677600Email: ablsalesinquiry@gmail.com



Phone: 9654677600   

02

Email: ablsalesinquiry@gmail.com

3K 4K 5K 6K
8  
60
60°
Aluminium

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material Body
Colour
Reflector Color

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

8  
50 
60°

30
135
60°

50 Watt
135 MM
60°

3K 4K 5K 6KCCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material 
Body Colour

3K 4K 5K 6KCCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material 
Body Colour

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

3K 4K 5K 6K

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

WhiteBlack

White

White

Black

Black WhiteBlack

WhiteBlack WhiteBlack
Shine Black

3K 4K 5K 6K3K 4K 5K 6K

8
75
120°

12 Watt
95 MM
120°

12 Watt 
75 MM
60° 

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

MRP : 1120/1410/-

12
75
60°

18 Watt
85 MM
60°

MRP : 1120/1410/2050| 
12W-3 IN 1: 1990/- | 12W-D/T: 3090/-

FLAVA

MRP : 1410/1760 | 
12W-3 IN 1: 2340/- 12W-D/T: 3440/-

12 Watt 
75 MM
36°
Aluminium

MRP : 1450/- | 
12W-3 IN 1: 2040/- | 12W-D/T: 3130/-

ARCH

7
30
24°

12 Watt
45 MM 
36°

CUTE

MRP : 1060/1470 | 
12W-3 IN 1: 2050/- | 12W-D/T: 3150/-

MOVABLE COB

MRP : 550/840/1200/1720/2200
/2490/3510/-

6
70
60°

12
85
60°

16
120
60°

24
120
60°

3
58
60°

WEGO BEAT



3K 4K 5K 6K

3K 4K 5K 6K

WhiteBlack

WhiteBlackWhiteBlack

WhiteBlack

3K 4K 5K 6K3K 4K 5K 6K

3K 4K 5K 6K

WhiteBlack Rose Gold

12 

WhiteBlack

03

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out 
Beam Angle
Material 
Body Colour

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

CCTCCT

Aluminium 

12 Watt
75 MM
45°
Aluminium 

LANCE MOVABLE

MRP : 1540/2230/4540/2860/-

MRP : 1350/- | 
12W-3 IN 1: 1940/- |  12W-D/T: 3030/

PULL OUT

12 Watt
45 MM 
36°

ROCKET

MRP : 2100/-| 
12W-3 IN 1: 2680/- | 12W-D/T: 3780/-

RAY

MRP : 1910/-

12
65
40°

2x12
135x75
40°

15 Watt
75 MM
30°

7
40
40°

2x7(Sq.) Watt
75x50(Sq.) MM
40

12 |
 

FLARE COB

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

7 | 18 Watt

Aluminium 

MRP : 1250/1690/2230/- 

STELLAR

CCT
Watt 
Cut Out
Beam Angle
Material
Body Colour

6 18 Watt

Aluminium 

Aluminium Aluminium 

MRP : 1000/1200/1440/- 

Phone: 9654677600   Email: ablsalesinquiry@gmail.com


